65t Annual Michigan Energy Providers Conference

MICHIGAN ENERGY PROVIDERS

CONFERENCE

“Creating Our Energy Future

”

July 29-30, 2021
Grand Hotel
Mackinac Island, MI

AGENDA
SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Thursday, July 29, 2021

11:30 AM Registration

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

2:10 PM

3:10 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:15 PM -

8:15 PM

6:30 PM -

8:00 PM

Welcome

Lasting Changes: Positive Outcomes from Pandemic
Challenges

The Perfect Storm: Could Michigan Weather It Better
Than Texas?

Networking Break

Electrify Everything: Electric Vehicles In Our Energy
Future

Breaking the Cycle of Homelessness Through
Employment

Children’s Activity

MEPC Reception on Porch (Guests Also)

Friday, July 30, 2021

7:30 AM Breakfast in Main Dining Room (Guests also)
8:30 AM  Welcome

8:40 AM Morning Wake-Up: The Senate and House Blend
9:10 AM Resilient Power: Storage In Our Energy Future
10:00 AM Networking Break

10:20 AM Carbon Crunch: Reducing Carbon and other
Greenhouse Gases

11:20 AM Climate Action and Our Energy Future
12:20 PM Announcements
12:30 PM Adjourn

1:30 PM Golf Scramble on the Jewel Course



	Thursday, July 29, 2021

