

## 65th Annual Michigan Energy Providers Conference "Creating Our Energy Future" July 29-30, 2021 Grand Hotel

Mackinac Island, MI

## **AGENDA**

## **SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

Thursday, July 29, 2021		Friday, July 30, 2021	
11:30 AM	Registration	7:30 AM	Breakfast in Main Dining Room (Guests also)
1:00 PM	Welcome	8:30 AM	Welcome
1:10 PM	<b>Lasting Changes:</b> Positive Outcomes from Pandemic Challenges	8:40 AM	Morning Wake-Up: The Senate and House Blend
		9:10 AM	Resilient Power: Storage In Our Energy Future
2:10 PM	<b>The Perfect Storm:</b> Could Michigan Weather It Better Than Texas?	10:00 AM	Networking Break
3:10 PM	Networking Break	10:20 AM	Carbon Crunch: Reducing Carbon and other Greenhouse Gases Climate Action and Our Energy Future
3:30 PM	<b>Electrify Everything:</b> Electric Vehicles In Our Energy Future	11:20 AM	
4:30 PM	Breaking the Cycle of Homelessness Through Employment	12:20 PM	Announcements
		12:30 PM	Adjourn
6:15 PM - 8:15 PM	- Children's Activity	1:30 PM	Golf Scramble on the Jewel Course
6:30 PM - 8:00 PM	MEPC Reception on Porch (Guests Also)		